
 

neighborhood council
2006 Election Timeline 

 
Event / Location Day of the 

Week 
Date Days Until

Election

Voter Registration Session #1  
Westminster Elementary School (auditorium) 

1010 Abbot Kinney, Venice, CA 90291 

Tue 18-Jul-06 
7pm to 9pm 

60 

    
Candidate Information Session (CIS) 

and Candidate Registration #1 
Beyond Baroque 

681 Venice BlvdVenice, CA 90291 

Wed 26-Jul-06 
Starts at 7pm 

52 

Voter Registration Session #2 
Westminster Elementary School (auditorium) 

1010 Abbot Kinney, Venice, CA 90291 

Tue 15-Aug-06 
7pm to 9pm 

32 

Candidate Information Session (CIS) (7pm) 
and Candidate Registration #2 

Beyond Baroque 
681 Venice BlvdVenice, CA 90291 

Thu 17-Aug-06 30 

** Candidate Filing Deadline for Printed Ballot ** Thu 17-Aug-06 
Due by 9 PM 

30 

Candidate Statement and Picture Deadline for Printed Ballot
Email to info@grvnc.org  

Candidate Photos: 250 x 250 pixels (jpg, png, gif, tiff format)
Candidate Statement: 200 words 

Fri 18-Aug-06 
Due by 6 PM 

29 

Voter Registration Session #2  
Westminster Elementary School (auditorium) 

1010 Abbot Kinney, Venice, CA 90291 

Sun 27-Aug-06 
10am to 1pm 

20 

**Last day for IEA to receive application for Vote-
By-Mail Ballot *** 

Westminster Elementary School (auditorium) 
1010 Abbot Kinney, Venice, CA 90291 

Sun 27-Aug-06 20 

Candidate Forum 
Venice High School 

13000 Venice Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90066 

Wed 6-Sep-06 
6pm to 9pm 

10 

Vote-By-Mail ballots should be received by stakeholders Sat 9-Sep-06 7 
Deadline for Receipt of Write-In Candidate 
Applications, Mail Candidate Filing Forms to: 

P.O. Box 41048, Los Angeles, CA 90041 

Wed 13-Sep-06 3 

    

**Election Day *** 
Vote-by-Mail Walk-in Deadline 

Sun 17-Sep-06 
10 AM to 5 PM 

 

0 

For more information visit the web site: grvnc.org/Rules (click on “2006 Election”), or call 
(310) 928-3862. 

mailto:info@grvnc.org
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